Sidelav4

Gneist Romjulsstevne

Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:
Kontaktperson:
Erkleering*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:
Resultatliste:

Heat:
KS
J-17
J-15
J-17
J-15

Heat:
G-18/19
G-16
G-18/19
G-18/19
MS
G-17
G-18/19

Heat:
G-17
G-15
G-16
G-15
G-16
G-14
G-18/19
G-18/19

Heat:
J-14
J-14
J-14
J-14

Gneist Romjulsstevne
Leikvang Friidrettshall
28.12.2014

Gneist

Jostein Lie

Ja

97195173
jostein.jolie@gmail.com
N

28.12.2014

60m

1

Sara @vsthus
Frida Hopland
Anna Evensen
Anna Hopland
Maria Einarsen

60m

2

Amund Hgie Sjursen
Kristoffer Bllicher
Christian Steen Orbekk
Helge S. Rosfjord
Anders Bjgrndal
Sondre Rinde

Henrik Almenningen

60m

3

Daniel A. Johnsen
Andreas Hara Bakketun
Jakob Anonli

Gjert Hgie Sjursen
Ulrik Gabriel Erlandsen
Havard Rinde

Samuel Kinunda
Joachim Heier

60m

4

Martine Hjgrnevik
Katrine Ingvaldsen
Hanne Arstein
Andrea Torsheim

1994 Laksevag
1998 Ask
2000 Gneist
1998 Ask
2000 Ask

1996 Gneist
1999 Gneist
1997 Laksevag
1997 Laksevag
1995 Gneist
1998 Gneist
1997 Gneist

1998 Ask
2001 Gneist
1999 Gneist
2000 Gneist
1999 AKS-77
2001 Gneist
1996 Ask
1996 Laksevag

2001 Norna Salhus
2001 Ask

2001 Bergens Turn
2001 AKS-77

Leikvang Friidrettshall, 28.12.2014

8,44
8,61
8,67
8,86
9,65

6,93
7,40
7,44
7,56
7,60
7,73
7,75

7,55
7,63
7,90
7,91
7,97
8,31
8,41
8,43

8,41
8,45
8,73
8,88


mailto:jostein.jolie@gmail.com

Side2 av4

Gneist Romjulsstevne

Heat:
J-13
J-13
J-12
J-11
J-11

Heat:
G-13
G-13
G-14
G-12
G-12
G-11
G-11
G-11

Heat:
J-14
J-14
J-13
J-14

Heat:
J-13
J-12
J-11
J-11

Heat:
J-17
J-17

Heat:
G-18/19
G-16
G-18/19

60m

5

Leah Indrebg
Maria Saeterstgl
Linnea Torsheim
Mathilde Jensen
Mia Celine Eide

60m

6

Benjamin Fzerestrand
Sebastian Rolland
Sebastian Bergheim
Thomas Strgmstad-Lgseth
Anders Vik

Jonas Hugenholtz

Sindre Strgnstad-L@steth
Heine Strgmstad-Lgseth

200m

1

Martine Hjgrnevik
Katrine Ingvalsen
Leah Indrebg
Andrea Thorsheim

200m

2

Maria Saeterstgl
Linnea Torsheim
Mathilde Jensen
Mia Celine Eide

200m

3

Frida Hopland
Anna Hopland

200m

4

Amund Hgie Sjursen
Kristoffer BlGcher
Helge S. Rosfjord

Leikvang Friidrettshall, 28.12.2014

2002 Ask
2002 Hovding
2003 AKS-77
2004 Fana
2004 Fana

2002 Ask
2002 Hovding
2001 Ask
2003 Viking
2003 AKS-77
2004 Viking
2005 Viking
2008 Viking

2001 Norna-Salhus
2001 ASK

2002 Ask

2001 AKS-77

2002 Hovding
2003 AKS-77
2004 Fana
2004 Fana

1998 ASK
1998 ASK

1996 Gneist
1999 Gneist
1997 Viking

8,65
9,47
10,46
10,48
10,81

8,56
9,00
9,18
9,45
9,58
10,02
10,47
12,06

27,35
27,55
28,70
29,37

31,67
35,47
37,32
37,99

28,53
29,40

22,06
23,94
24,46



Side3av4

Gneist Romjulsstevne

Heat:
G-17
G-18/19
G-15

Heat:
G-15
G-16
G-18/19

Heat:
G-12
G-12
G-11
G-11

Heat:
G-13
G-14

Heat:
J-14
J-14
J-11
J-11

Heat:
G-12
G-12
G-11
G-11

Heat:
MS
G-18/19
MS

G15

200m

5

Daniel Alejandro Johnsen
Henrik Almenningen
Gjert Hgie Sjursen

200m

6

Andreas Haara Bakketun
Jakob Anonli

Samuel Kinunda

200m

7

Thomas Strgmstad-Lgseth
Anders Vik

Jonas Hugenholtz

Sindre Strgnstad-L@steth

200m

8

Benjamin Faerestrand
Sebastian Bergheim

400m

1

Hanne Arstein
Thea Stornes
Mathilde Jensen
Mia Celine Eide

400m

2

Thomas Stregmstad-L@seth
Anders Vik

Jonas Hugenholtz

Sindre Strgnstad-Lgsteth

400m

3

Torbj@rn Lysne
Christian Steen Orbekk
Anders Bjgrndal
Havard Rinde

1998 ASK
1997 Gneist
2000 Gneist

2001 Gneist
1999 Gneist
1996 ASK

2003 Viking
2003 AKS-77
2004 Viking
2005 Laksevag

2002 Ask
2001 Ask

2001 Bergens Turn
2001 Ask
2004 Fana
2004 Fana

2003 Viking
2003 AKS-77
2004 Viking
2005 Laksevag

1990 Gular
1997 Laksevag
1995 Gneist
2001 Gneist

Leikvang Friidrettshall, 28.12.2014

24,02
24,26
25,10

25,00
25,43
28,74

31,53
32,19
33,70
35,14

28,54
31,04

65,05
77,12
84,32
86,46

73,89
74,81
79,92
80,64

50,31
51,08
52,28
58,40



296
297
300
294
293
298
352
353
351
299

354
201
300
290
294
292
295

Sided av4

Gneist Romjulsstevne

Heat:
G-17
MS
G-18/19
G-18/19
G-16
G-14
G-17
G-14
G-15
J-17

Heat:
G-17
MS
G-18/19
MS
G-18/19
G-15
J-11

Heat:
J-11
G-11
J-12

Heat:
J-15
G-14

Heat:
J-14
J-14
J-14

Heat:
G-17
G-15
G-16

1500m

1

Henrik Gravdal
Erlend G. Sgrtveit
Casper Stornes

Stian Norheim

Daniel Einarsen

Ole Lyngbg

Magnus Enes Heggoy
Hans Magnus Haukgy
Arvid Grenar

Alberte Kjeer Pedersen

800m

1

Vegard Albrigtsen
Anders Bjgrndal
Casper Stornes
Steffen Algrgy Boga
Stian Norheim
Thomas Bliicher
Mathilde Jensen

60m hekk

1

Mathilde Jensen
Jonas Hugenholten
Linnea Thorsheim

60m hekk

2

Anna Evensen
Havard Rinde

60m hekk

3

Martine Hjgrnevik
Hanne Arstein
Andrea Thorsheim

60m hekk

4

Sondre Rinde
Gjert H. Sjursen
Kristoffer Blucher

1998 Gneist
1994 BFG Bergen
1997 Ask

1996 Gneist
1999 Ask

2001 Ask

1998 Ask

2001 Gneist
2000 Laksevag

1998 Fredericia Triathlon Te:

1998 Gneist
1995 Gneist
1997 Ask

1995 Kalandseid
1996 Gneist
2000 Gneist
2004 Fana

2004 Fana IL
2004 Viking
2003 AKS-77

2000 Gneist
2001 Gneist

2001 Norna Salhus
2001 Bergens Turn
2001 AKS-77

1998 Gneist
2000 Gneist
1999 Gneist

Leikvang Friidrettshall, 28.12.2014

4,09,95
4,10,10
4,13,85
4,20,37
4,30,79
4,32,88
4,33,08
4,40,77
5,07,23
4,37,34

2,05,81
2,07,59
2,09,33
2,11,32
2,16,24
2,17,29
3,26,72

14.18 68cm
18.40 68cm
13.51 76,2cm

10.03 76,2cm
9.48 84cm

9,59 76,2cm
10,47 76,2cm
10,89 76,2cm

8.92 91,4cm
8.93 84cm
8.96 91,4cm



